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2
19:10

1300 m
40.000 

1:A PRIS 27 390, 1300 gr
Rennpreis: 40.000  (20.000 10.000 4.800 3.200 2.000)
1300 gr 20000-10000-4800-3200-2000 DKK3-åriga. 

1
1300

Box: 1

57.50

Queen Of Hearts
3j. br S (Pistachio - Charming Loza)

Trainer: Søren Jensen
Besitzer: Hearts, Stald Shaker M.Fl.

Jan-Erik Neuroth

2023: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    6.162 2022: 5  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    87.83994.002
20.05 Klampenborg 5 1400 3,4 Neuroth Amicone, Happy Feet, Would She
15.04 Klampenborg 5 1400 8,3 Neuroth Alakay, Nuevo Estrella, Giant Diamond
05.11 Klampenborg 3 1800 9,2 Neuroth Slava Ukraini, Macia
15.10 Klampenborg 1 1400 7,1 Nilsson-Lindahl Queen Of Hearts, Good To Go, Sir Jeffrey
24.09 Klampenborg 5 1400 28,2 Neuroth Slava Ukraini, Alakay, Lucien

2
Box: 2

56.50

Butterfly Glory
3j. br S (Cotai Glory - Serradura)

Trainer: Sandie Kjær
Besitzer: Healthy Horse

Antonio Ferreira Matos

2023: 4  Starts - 2  Siege - 0  Plätze    67.364 2022: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    2.47669.840
27.05 Klampenborg 1 1400 2,3 Stålhandske Butterfly Glory, Rhubarb Ripple, Miss Twent
20.05 Klampenborg 1 1200 15,0 Ferreira Matos Butterfly Glory, Spoonful Of Sugar
23.04 Jägersro 5 1200 42.000 11,1 Ferreira Matos Spoonful Of Sugar, Mehsmerise, Soup Or S
16.04 Jägersro 6 1200 75.000 14,8 Chaves King Of, Bud, Billy's Joy
16.11 Jägersro 6 1200 83.000 23,3 Tapia Dalbark Wortheverypingin, Footfall, Basixx Carlras

3
Box: 3

55.50

My Brahmin
3j. br S (Kahyl - Kanthaka)

Trainer: Bettina Andersen
Besitzer: My Stable, A-M. Kruse, Boldin

Per-Anders Gråberg

2023: 3  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    5.587 2022: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    6.43612.024
20.05 Klampenborg 6 1400 11,4 Hartsmar Amicone, Happy Feet, Would She
06.05 Klampenborg 6 1600 15,6 De Paiva Bud, Bull's Eye, THE QUEEN
15.04 Klampenborg 3 1300 4,8 Stålhandske Angel Field, Match Me, My Brahmin
05.11 Klampenborg 5 1400 11,6 Wilson Freddie's Fortune, Lazy Susan, Isaynomore
29.10 Klampenborg 5 1200 8,8 Gråberg Pura Vida, King Of, Giant Diamond

4
Box: 4

59.00

Dakota River
3j. br W (Sioux Nation - Always Special)

Trainer: Fredrik Reuterskiöld
Besitzer: Bo Jacobsson Förvaltnings A

Valmir De Azeredo

2023: 3  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    44.250 2022: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    5.81050.060
21.05 Jägersro 6 l2200 120.000 13,4 De Azeredo American Zodiac, Beck, Fourth Commandm
30.04 Jägersro 1 l1200 75.000 4,0 De Azeredo Dakota River, Billy's Joy
16.04 Jägersro 4 l1200 75.000 8,2 De Azeredo King Of, Bud, Billy's Joy
16.11 Jägersro 4 l1200 83.000 4,4 De Azeredo Wortheverypingin, Footfall, Basixx Carlras
02.11 Jägersro l 800 QU De Azeredo Qualifikation

5
Box: 5

57.50

Golden Hema
3j. br W (Havana Gold - Maggie Lou)

Trainer: Bettina Andersen
Besitzer: Hema Holding

Oliver Wilson

2023: 3  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    19.090 2022: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    4.12623.217
27.05 Klampenborg 2 1400 4,4 Gråberg Dark Stream, Golden Hema, THE QUEEN
06.05 Klampenborg 4 1600 6,4 Gråberg Bud, Bull's Eye, THE QUEEN
15.04 Klampenborg 4 1300 9,6 Gråberg Angel Field, Match Me, My Brahmin
27.11 Jägersro 5 1600 83.000 22,1 Wilson Hustler, Bearthanks, ICE AGE
05.11 Klampenborg 7 1400 12,8 Stott Freddie's Fortune, Lazy Susan, Isaynomore

6
Box: 6

57.00

Justpoppin
3j. br W (Wilshire Boulevard - Una Hora)

Trainer: Jonna Larsson
Besitzer: Larsson F,Lindquist R,Larsso

Annie Nilsson-Lindahl

2023: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 2022: 2  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    32.37132.371
29.04 Klampenborg 7 l1600 31,1 Nilsson Lindahl King Ferdinand, Keep On Dancing, Bronx C
15.04 Klampenborg 9 l1400 11,4 Nilsson Lindahl Alakay, Nuevo Estrella, Giant Diamond
24.09 Klampenborg 1 l1100 23,4 Neuroth Justpoppin, Giant Diamond, Isaynomore
04.09 Klampenborg 10 l1500 17,9 Neuroth Macia, Sir Jeffrey, Mali
01.08 Klampenborg l1100 QU Robaldo Qualifikation

7
Box: 7

57.50

Misszou
3j. br S (Zoustar - Natural)

Trainer: Bent Olsen
Besitzer: Cowins Springer Racing

Elione Chaves

2023: 2  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    38.688 2022: 4  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    63.461102.149
06.05 Klampenborg 5 1600 30,4 Gråberg Bad Investment, Keep On Dancing / Angel F
15.04 Klampenborg 1 1400 11,7 Chaves Misszou, Midnight Oil, Easter Surprise
28.08 Bro Park 8 1200 250.000 19,4 Johansen Starlight Song, BRAZUCA, Footsteps Danc
07.08 Klampenborg 5 1200 9,2 Robaldo King Ferdinand, Nevercantell, Alabama Man
23.07 Klampenborg 1 1100 5,9 Robaldo Misszou, Footsteps Dancer

8
Box: 8

57.50

Happy Feet
3j. br S (Appel Au Maitre - Delayed Footsteps)

Trainer: Bent Olsen
Besitzer: Christiansen Racing

Carlos Lopez

2023: 3  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    13.695 2022: 6  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    144.878158.573
20.05 Klampenborg 2 1400 5,3 Lopez Amicone, Happy Feet, Would She
29.04 Klampenborg 6 1600 23,1 Lopez King Ferdinand, Keep On Dancing, Bronx C
15.04 Klampenborg 7 1400 5,0 Lopez Misszou, Midnight Oil, Easter Surprise
24.09 Klampenborg 14 1400 19,2 Pedroza Slava Ukraini, Alakay, Lucien
11.09 Bro Park 12 1400 800.000 36,8 Chaves Maxmartin, Cotton Eye Joe, Blimey

Ergebnis: Quoten:


